
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    736     70     70     70     70     56     58     58     58     58     56     58     54

2 Shropshire Blue    392      0     60     60     60     28     26      0      0     26     52     26     54



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    736     70     70     70     70     56     58     58     58     58     56     58     54

2 Shropshire Blue    392      0     60     60     60     28     26      0      0     26     52     26     54

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 77 Daisy Atkins S 6.54 6.99 7.07 7.50 7.50 1 30
 78 Winnie Padmore 4LR 51.7 0.0 51.7 1 30
 78 Winnie Padmore SLJ 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.11 2.11 1 30
 79 Elsie Kenny 6LR 1:30.6 1:30.6 2 28
 79 Elsie Kenny VJ 45 45 40 48 48 3 26
 80 Zofia Michniok SB 71 71 2 28
 82 Freya Churchill SB 79 79 1 30
 83 Lily Jenkins 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 3 26
 83 Lily Jenkins STJ 5.72 5.28 5.58 5.48 5.72 1 30
 84 Jadyn Ogunsola 2LR 24.4 0.0 24.4 1 30
 84 Jadyn Ogunsola VJ 43 44 47 48 48 2 28
 85 Jessie Crawford 4LR 55.1 0.0 55.1 2 28
 86 Maya Stroud 6LR 1:26.4 1:26.4 1 30
 86 Maya Stroud SLJ 1.68 1.67 1.77 1.68 1.77 3 26
 87 Hebe Swift STJ 5.04 5.04 5.18 5.08 5.18 2 28
 88 Lucy Gibbons S 3.77 4.33 4.68 4.62 4.68 2 28



Team Results Shropshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    736     70     70     70     70     56     58     58     58     58     56     58     54

2 Shropshire Blue    392      0     60     60     60     28     26      0      0     26     52     26     54

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 89 Olivia Hayman 4LR 59.7 0.0 59.7 3 26
 89 Olivia Hayman SB 60 60 3 26
 90 Connie Bridgewater VJ 37 39 36 38 39 4 24
 91 Ellie Lidster SLJ 1.49 1.46 1.61 1.61 1.61 4 24
 92 Roisin Ellam STJ 4.52 4.34 4.54 4.52 4.54 3 26
 94 Evie Pullen VJ 48 47 50 50 50 1 30
 95 Sydney Purchase 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 2 28
 95 Sydney Purchase SLJ 1.87 1.94 1.94 2.07 2.07 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:21.5 1:21.5     70.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 51.6 51.6     70.0
2 02 Shropshire Blue 0.0 53.1 53.1     60.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       56
2 Shropshire Blue       28

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 84  Jadyn Ogunsola 24.4       30
2 Shropshire Blue 95  Sydney Purchase 25.1       28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 83  Lily Jenkins 25.8       26



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58
2 Shropshire Blue       26

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 78  Winnie Padmore 51.7       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 85  Jessie Crawford 55.1       28
3 Shropshire Blue 89  Olivia Hayman 59.7       26



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

Shropshire Blue        0
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 86  Maya Stroud 1:26.4       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 79  Elsie Kenny 1:30.6       28



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:46.8 1:46.8     70.0
2 02 Shropshire Blue 0.0 1:49.8 1:49.8     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:39.5 1:39.5     70.0
2 02 Shropshire Blue 0.0 1:49.9 1:49.9     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

Shropshire Blue        0
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 77  Daisy Atkins 7.50       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 88  Lucy Gibbons 4.68       28



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58
2 Shropshire Blue       26

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 82  Freya Churchill 79       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 80  Zofia Michniok 71       28
3 Shropshire Blue 89  Olivia Hayman 60       26



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       56
2 Shropshire Blue       52

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 78  Winnie Padmore 2.11       30
2 Shropshire Blue 95  Sydney Purchase 2.07       28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 86  Maya Stroud 1.77       26
4 Shropshire Blue 91  Ellie Lidster 1.61       24



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58
2 Shropshire Blue       26

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 83  Lily Jenkins 5.72       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 87  Hebe Swift 5.18       28
3 Shropshire Blue 92  Roisin Ellam 4.54       26



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       54
1= Shropshire Blue       54

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Shropshire Blue 94  Evie Pullen 50       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 84  Jadyn Ogunsola 48       28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 79  Elsie Kenny 48       26
4 Shropshire Blue 90  Connie Bridgewater 39       24


